
Ball Pythons CB 2025
1.0 Kosmos leopard mojave clown
1.1 Sunset clown poss orange dream
1.0 Mojave monsoon
1.0 Clown stranger super pastel leopard
2.0 Enchi GHI yb sunset
1.1 Enchi yb sunset prob/poss orange dream
0.1 Clown stranger super pastel
1.0 Wookie mojave clown pied
0.1 Mojave het monsoon
0.1 Wookie leo mojave pied
0.1 Stranger super pastel leo 100% het clown
1.0 Mahogany dbl het clown monsoon
0.1 Wookie clown 66% het pied
0.1 Pin clown pied
0.1 Banana leo fire confusion clown
1.0 Pin clown pied
0.1 Bongo enchi clown 66% het hypo
1.0 Batman fire
1.0 Hypo clown het dg 50% het g stripe
0.1 Bongo clown 66% het hypo
0.1 Banana confusion clown
0.1 Black pastel red stripe clown
0.1 Hurricane carnage mojave clown
1.0 Leopard yb hurricane clown
1.1 Gene x pied orange dream
1.0 Spot pin clown
1.0 Butter fire x black potion
1.0 Gene x pied
1.1 Leopard wookie pied
0.2 Champagne super vanilla
0.2 Pastel champagne vanilla
0.1 Blue eyed lucy
1.0 Enchi fire hypo clown het dg 50% ph g stripe
1.0 Hypo clown het dg 50% poss het g stripe

$20,000 
$6,000 ea
$2,000
$1,250 
$1,500 ea 
$1,500 ea
$1,000
$950 
$900 
$750 
$750 
$600
$500
$450
$400 
$400 
$350
$350 
$350 
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300 ea
$300 
$300
$250 
$250 ea 
$250 ea
$250 ea
$250
$225
$200 

PRICE LIST February 7, 2026 
949.887.7972  info@jonsjungle.com  jonsungle.com

Instagram: jonsjungle l jonsjungleofficial l jonsjungleig3 l Facebook
Over 25 years experience. Domestic shipping $70 flat rate. We ship worldwide.  
Export specialists. Minimum international order: $5,000USD (+ shipping/fees).

JON’S JUNGLEJON’S JUNGLE



1.0 Pied
0.1 Clown het dg poss dh hypo g stripe
0.1 Leopard pied het clown
1.0 Hurricane carnage mojave het clown
1.0 Fire yb clown het dg
1.0 Carnage clown
1.0 Clown poss red head
1.0 Gravel clown
1.0 Enchi yb clown

Ball Pythons CB 2024
1.0 Cinnamon yb sunset
0.1 Banana hurricane clown poss sugar
0.1 Hurricane leo sugar clown
0.1 Leopard confusion lavender het cryptic
0.1 Leopard confusion lavender 50% het pied
0.1 Special het monsoon
0.1 Stranger banana super pastel cinnamon
0.1 Stranger banana pewter 
0.1 Enchi wookie clown
0.1 Wookie clown
1.0 Hurricane clown
0.1 Leopard yb clown

Ball Pythons CB 2023
1.0 Sunset pied
1.0 Confusion yb clown
2.0 Batman enchi hurricane
1.0 Confusion clown
1.0 Hurricane yb clown
0.1 Hurricane clown
0.1 Pastel sugar hurricane clown
1.1 Pastel stranger clown
2.0 Pastel enchi hurricane clown
0.1 Banana hurricane sugar het clown
0.1 Leopard butter confusion clown banana
1.0 Pastel spotnose hurricane het clown
0.1 Leopard lesser het clown red stripe
0.1 Banana hurricane het clown
1.0 Spotnose pin clown probable chocolate

Boas/Pythons/Snakes
0.1 VPI keywest IMG poss het blood boa cb23

$175 
$175
$175
$175
$150
$150 
$150
$120
$120

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500 
$1,500
$1,250
$1,000
$650
$650 
$650
$500
$450
$400

$5,000 
$2,250
$1,750 ea
$1,750
$1,500
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250 ea
$1,200 ea
$1,000
$750
$750
$750
$750
$650

$4,500



1.0 Motley aztec IMG boa cb24

0.1 Chun ku pastel vpi img 50% het anery cb25 
0.1 VPI jungle IMG poss het blood cb25
0.1 IMG VPI het anery boa cb24
0.1 Aztec IMG het blood 66% het VPI boa cb25
1.0 Emporer diamond boa (super fire) cb24 
1.0 Emporer diamond het VPI cb25
0.1 Scoria boa cb22
0.1 IMG poss aztec het blood 66% het VPI boa cb25
0.1 Kahl sunglow motley jungle boa cb25
1.1 Pied blood python 50% phalb cb25
0.1 Golden child cow cb20 retic 15’ puppy dog tame

Lizards and Other Exotics
1.0 T Neg albino (ice dragon) Asian water monitor (late cb23)
0.0.1 T Neg albino (ice dragon) Asian water monitor (early cb24)
0.0.3 T Neg albino (ice dragon) Asian water monitor cb25
0.0.4 Coral albino Asian water monitor cb25
0.0.3 T Pos albino Asian water monitor cb25
0.0.4 Poss het coral albino Asian water monitor cb25
0.0.3 Black dragon water monitor cb25
0.0.1 Java banded sulfur water monitor hold back cb24 
1.1 Egernia depressa orange/red cb24 pair #1
1.1 Egernia depressa orange/red cb25 pair #2
0.0.6 Egernia depressa orange/red cb25
0.0.4 Egernia stokesii gidgee skink cb25 
1.1 Ultra rio fuerte Mexican beaded lizard (early 24) cb24
0.0.3 Super black Mexican beaded lizard (5 mos old) cb25
0.0.1 Ultra rio fuerte Mexican beaded (4 mos old) cb25
0.0.1 Rio fuerte Mexican beaded lizard (12 mos old) cb24
0.0.10 Ivory No. blue tongued skinks cb25
0.0.20 Red tegu cb25

$3,000 

$2,750
$2,750
$2,000 
$2,000
$1,500 
$1,500 
$1,500
$1,000 
$900 
$12,500 ea
$5,000

$7,500 
$7,500 (probable female) 
$6,000 ea
$3,500 ea
$1,500 ea
$500 ea 
$1,500 ea 
$1,750 ea 
$3,000 pr 
$3,000 pr
$1,350 ea 
$400 ea 
$3,000 pr 
$2,250 ea 
$1,750 
$1,000 
$1,000 ea 
$350 ea 


